Myers | Customer Service: 419.289.6898 | Fax Orders: 888.840.7867 | www.myerspump.com | Form No. M9121WS
6" SUBMERSIBLE TURBINE PUMPS
1
The Big Iron
Heavy-duty cast iron for increased
durability and trouble-free operation
A Slim Fit
5-1/4” bowl diameter easily fits a

6" SUBMERSIBLE TURBINE PUMPS
2
ORDERING INFORMATION
*Length and weight are approximate.
GPM HP Stages
Pump End
Catalog
Number
Length
Inches*
Weight
Pounds*
90
5 4
64T5-90 28.0 90
66T5-90 29.3 90
7-1/2 6
64T7-90 36.3 116
66T7-90 37.5 116
10 8
64T10-90 44.5 154
66T10-90 45.8 154
15 12 66T15-90 62.3 194
20 16 66T20-90 78.8 256
25 20 66T25-90 95.3 320
30 25 66T30-90 115.9 403
120
5 3
64T5-120 23.9 77
66T5-120 25.1 77
7-1/2 4
64T7-120 28.0 90
66T7-120 29.3 90
10 6
66T10-120 36.3 116
66T10-120 37.5 116
15 9 66T15-120 49.9 168
20 11 66T20-120 58.1 177
25 15 66T25-120 74.6 240
30 18 66T30-120 87.0 288
40 24 66T40-120 111.8 387
170
5 2
64T5-170 21.8 68
66T5-170 23.0 68
7-1/2 3
64T7-170 26.9 85
66T7-170 28.1 85
10 4
64T10-170 32.0 102
66T10-170 33.3 102
15 6 66T15-170 43.5 136
20 8 66T20-170 53.8 170
25 10 66T25-170 64.0 204
30 12 66T30-170 74.3 238
40 16 66T40-170 94.8 306
50 20 66T50-170 115.3 375
GPM HP Stages
Pump End
Catalog
Number
Length
Inches*
Weight
Pounds*
225
3 1 64T3-225 16.6 51
7-1/2 2
64T7-225 21.8 68
66T7-225 23.0 68
10 3
64T10-225 26.9 85
66T10-225 28.1 85

6" SUBMERSIBLE TURBINE PUMPS
5
SHAFT ORDERING INFORMATION
COMPONENTS ORDERING INFORMATION
*** 3" NPT discharge standard on all units
*** 3" NPT discharge with 4" motor adapter
4" NPT discharge with 6" motors
*** 4" NPT discharge standard on all units
No. of Pump
Stages
90 GPM 120 GPM 170 GPM 225 GPM 300 GPM 450 GPM
Cat. No. Length (in.) Cat. No. Length (in.) Cat. No. Length (in.) Cat. No. Length (in.) Cat. No. Length (in.) Cat. No. Length (in.)
1 26808C001 10-5/8 26808C001 10-5/8 26808C101 11-5/8 26808C101 11-5/8 26808C201 12-5/8 26808C201 12-5/8
2 26808C002 14-3/4 26808C002 14-3/4 26808C102 16-3/4 26808C102 16-3/4 26808C202 18-3/4 26808C202 18-3/4
3 26808C003 18-7/8 26808C003 18-7/8 26808C103 21-7/8 26808C103 21-7/8 26808C203 24-7/8 26808C203 24-7/8
4 26808C004 23 26808C004 23 26808C104 27 26808C104 27 26808C204 31 26808C204 31
5 26808C005 27-1/8 26808C005 27-1/8 26808C105 32-1/8 26808C105 32-1/8 26808C205 37-1/8 26808C205 37-1/8
6 26808C006 31-1/4 26808C006 31-1/4 26808C106 37-1/4 26808C106 37-1/4 26808C206 43-1/4 26808C206 43-1/4
7 26808C007 35-3/8 26808C007 35-3/8 26808C107 42-3/8 26808C107 42-3/8 26808C207 49-3/8 26808C207 49-3/8
8 26808C008 39-1/2 26808C008 39-1/2 26808C108 47-1/2 26808C108 47-1/2 26808C208 55-1/2 26808C208 55-1/2
9 26808C009 43-5/8 26808C009 43-5/8 26808C109 52-5/8 26808C109 52-5/8 26808C209 61-5/8 26808C209 61-5/8
10 26808C010 47-3/4 26808C010 47-3/4 26808C110 57-3/4 26808C110 57-3/4 26808C210 67-3/4 26808C210 67-3/4
11 26808C011 51-7/8 26808C011 51-7/8 26808C111 62-7/8 26808C111 62-7/8 26808C211 73-7/8 26808C211 73-7/8
12 26808C012 56 26808C012 56 26808C112 68 26808C112 68 26808C212 80 26808C212 80
13 26808C013 60-1/8 26808C013 60-1/8 26808C113 73-1/8 26808C113 73-1/8 26808C213 86-1/8
14 26808C014 64-1/4 26808C014 64-1/4 26808C114 78-1/4 26808C114 78-1/4 26808C214 92-1/4
15 26808C015 68-3/8 26808C015 68-3/8 26808C115 83-3/8 26808C115 83-3/8 26808C215 98-3/8
16 26808C016 72-1/2 26808C016 72-1/2 26808C116 88-1/2 26808C116 88-1/2 26808C216 104-1/2
17 26808C017 76-5/8 26808C017 76-5/8 26808C117 93-5/8 26808C117 93-5/8
18 26808C018 80-3/4 26808C018 80-3/4 26808C118 98-3/4 26808C118 98-3/4
19 26808C019 84-7/8 26808C019 84-7/8 26808C119 103-7/8 26808C119 103-7/8
20 26808C020 89 26808C020 89 26808C120
21 26808C021 93-1/8 26808C021 93-1/8
22 26808C022 97-1/4 26808C022 97-1/4
23 26808C023 101-3/8 26808C023 101-3/8
24 26808C024 105-1/2 26808C024 105-1/2
25 26808C025 109-5/8
Description
90 GPM 120 GPM 170 GPM 225 GPM 300 GPM 450 GPM
Catalog Number
Suction Bowl, 4" Motor 26820D000* 26820D000* 26820D001** 26820D001** 26820D002*** 26820C002***